

(MMSY (NDB))

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/W:- Tegharia Miyapur Road to Hagi Jauris Tola.
At Chauragee-500m to Miyapur
Ag. No.:- 05/MMSY (NDB)/SBD/2023-24
R.W.D WORKS

DIVISION

Kishangarh-1

SUB-DIVISION

R.W.D WORKS

Tekhagachh

3378

2997b :- Shyam Kumar Sharma, Kishangarh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Teghari Miyapur road to Haji Jamir Tola at chainage- 500m to Miyapur in Terhegachh block under MNSA (NDB)					
Agency:- Shyam Kumar Sharma, Kishanganj					
Ag. NO. - 05/MNSA (NDB)/SBD/2023/24					
Package NO. - MNSA-NDB-DRP-					
433 - Kishanganj-1					
Dt. of Commencement:- 22.05.2023					
Dt. of Completion:- 21.05.2024					
Block - Terhegachh					
Division:- RND, Kishanganj-1					
Record entry:-					
① P/v. & Fixing of working					
8m					
13 x 30.0m = 390m					
1 x 10.0m = 10m					

Continuation

Total = 400m = 0.400km

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F of working BM vide TMB P-1 = 0.400 km @ Rs. 40299.30 / km ————— Rs. 16120 16092=					
② clearing & grubbing road land as per E/I vide TMB P- 2 = 0.150 Hectare @ Rs. 72639.95 / Ha ————— Rs. 10896					
③ Const. of embankment with material obtained from b/p with lead up to 100 m 2 1000 m vide TMB P-9 = 195.900 m ³ @ Rs. 228.11 / m ³ ————— Rs. 44687=					
④ P/F of masonry logo & G.I. pipe board etc. vide TMB P-2 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 10823.29 / No. ————— Rs. 21647=					
⑤ P/W in excavation for foundation of vide TMB P-3 = 29.798 m ³ @ Rs. 410.66 / m ³ Continuation ————— Rs. 12,237=					

12
 29+33
 s/p and
 placing HSD
 base reinforcement

— vide TMB p-8
 = 3.780 MT @ R.
 106328.040/MT — B. 401 9202

14
 30
 Backfilling behind
 Abutment & piers
 , vide TMB p-8 =
 34.39 m³ @ B. 3487.030/m³
 — B. 119919 =

1972171
 Total = 6,197,217

Add LC @ 1% — (+) B. 19721 =
 Add GST @ 18% — (+) B. 354,991 =
 Add S. Fees — (+) B. 10,919 =

Continuation
 Total = B. 23,57,771 = 00
 Less 10% below — (-) B. 2,35,777 = 00

Net total B. = 21,22,023 =
 R. D. 08.07.23
 J.E.
 10.07.2023
 A.E.